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Vincent Rolleri
Andrew Zabzdyr
Michael Gilbert
Christian Readyhoff
brian long

Andre Castanos
Johnathan Marquez
Kalvin Kwong
Stephen Ludwig
Paul McComsey
Charles Fathy
Albert Garcia
Pittman Wallace
Kaare Olsen

Brad Perdiew

Chaz Abbott

Sofia Amadio
Mike Lytle

Brian Lensch
Shane Liberty

Josh Stichter

Yamaha TZ250
Suzuki SV650
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Suzuki SV 650
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12:15.297
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11:54.810
11:54.391
12:06.385
12:43.021
12:16.558
12:15.596
12:17.050
12:16.433
12:15.351
12:17.803
12:31.299
12:38.463
12:38.340
12:46.494
12:45.386
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02:01.443
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02:01.385
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02:03.449
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02:04.661
02:05.877
02:06.272
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9998 37 E Dustin Coyner 00.000 0 6L 00.000 0
9998 87 A Adam Johnson Suzuki SV650 00.000 0 6L 00.000 0




